
 Music Department 

 Concert Schedule 

 FALL 2023 

 Thu Oct 5  7:30pm  *Hindol Chattopadhyay 
 Smith Recital Hall 
 $10 general, $5 seniors & veterans, $1 non-WOU student, WOU students free with ID 

 Fri Oct 6  7:30pm  *Smith Fine Arts - LADAMA 
 Rice Auditorium 
 Smith Fine Arts Series 
 Free tickets for students – visit wou.edu/smith for more info 

 Thu Oct 19  7:30pm  Faculty Recital 
 Smith Recital Hall 
 $10 general, $5 seniors & veterans, $1 non-WOU student, WOU students free with ID 

 Mon Nov 27  7:30pm  Chamber Ensembles Concert 
 Smith Recital Hall 
 $10 general, $5 seniors & veterans, $1 non-WOU student, WOU students free with ID 

 Tue Nov 28  7:30pm  Choir Concert 
 Rice Auditorium 
 Smith Fine Arts Series 
 Free tickets for students – visit wou.edu/smith for more info 

 Wed Nov 29  7:30pm  Jazz Orchestra & Latin Jazz Ensemble 
 Rice Auditorium 
 $10 general, $5 seniors & veterans, $1 non-WOU student, WOU students free with ID 

 Thu Nov 30  7:30pm  Wind Ensemble Concert 
 Smith Recital Hall 
 $10 general, $5 seniors & veterans, $1 non-WOU student, WOU students free with ID 

 Fri Dec 1  7:30pm  Western Oregon Voices Concert 
 Smith Recital Hall 
 $10 general, $5 seniors & veterans, $1 non-WOU student, WOU students free with ID 

 Sat Dec 2  7:30pm  *Smith Fine Arts - LADAMA 
 Rice Auditorium 
 Smith Fine Arts Series 
 Free tickets for students – visit wou.edu/smith for more info 

 Fri Mar 17  7:30pm  Western Oregon Voices Concert 
 Smith Recital Hall 
 $10 general, $5 seniors & veterans, $1 non-WOU student, WOU students free with ID 

 *Concerts are worth 2 attendance credits 


